AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTD CODE PAGE GF PAGES

1| 5

2, AMENDMENT/MODIFIGATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicabie)
0011 10/24/2012 REQ-2400-13-0011

6. IS5 Y CODE | pMpPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ifem &) CODE }
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR fiva., suest, couinly, Siate ant ZIP Codaj ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION
ATTN CUSTOMER SERVICE 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
314 W SUPERIOR STREET
CHICAGO IL 60610-0353 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OROER NO,

X \GS~35F-0196M
CPSC-F-11-0008
1RBeATER LA Mt -
W [FAGITY Go3E 11/10/2010
. 11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLIGITATIONS
[0 The abovs numbersd solickation is amended as st forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified for receipl of Offers s extended, s not extended.
Offers must acknowledge raceipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitalion or as amended, by one of tha following methods: (a) By comgleting
fterns B and 15, and retuming coples of the < {b} By ac} ging recaipt of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
letter or telegram which incl @ ref to the solicitation and smendmert numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendmant you dssire io change an offer already submitled, such change may be made by lelegram or letter, provided sach lelegram or letier makes
refarence lo the soficitation and this amendment, and i3 recaived prior {0 the opening hour and date spacified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $81,0097.42
0100A13DSE~2013-9594800000-EXIT002400~-25710

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14,

EHECKONE | A, THIS GHANGE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
GROER NO. IN [TEM 10A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ohanges in paying ofiice,
appropriation date, etc} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THI5 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF,

. DTHER (Specily [ype of modihcalion and authonly)

X Exercise option year ~ Bilateral modification
E. IJMPORTANT:  Contracior Eisnot,  [Jisrequrediosignthisdocumentandreturn __ copies to the Issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AME&DMENTJ’MODIHCATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including solicilalionfcontract subject matter where feasible.)
DUNS Number:

COR: Shawn Battle
301-504~6952
sbattlelcpsc.gov

Modification #0011 to contract CPSC~F-11-0008 is hereby issued to provide 3 months
incremental funding for the period of November 1, 2012 through January 31, 2013 as follows:

1-Line item 0003A funding is increased by $2,884.59.
2- Line item 0003 funding is increased by $78,212,83.

Continued ,..
Except as provided herein, all terms and cordidions of the document referenced in llem 94 or 104, as herslofore changed, remains unchanged end in full force and effact.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint) 18A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)
Kim Mil es
158. CONTRACTOR/IOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED UNlTE TES OF W S 7 16C. DATE SIGNED
{Signature of person authonzed fo tign) {Slgnature of Mqégmg Offcer] / / / s
NGN 7540-01-152-8070 \‘*-/s;n(noaao FORM 30 (REV. 10-83
Previous edltion unusable Proscribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:78,212.83
http:2,884.59
mailto:sbatt1e@cpsc.gov

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUEO

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| s 35p-0196M/CPSC-F-11-0008/0011 2 5
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [uniT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B) (Cy D} (E} {F}
3~ Based on the above, incremental funding for
option year two is provided in the amount of
$81,097.42
All other terms and conditions of the contract
remain unchanged and in full effect.
Change Item 0003 A to read as follows{amount
shown is the obligated amount):
Option year 2: November 1, 2012 through October
31, 2013
0003 A |Part Number: KW7547 MFGSKU: 93JD-00050 GIAlA 3 EA 3,846.12 2,884.59
MS ENTERPRISE AGREEMENT - OPEN MARKET - GIA
VSULTWMSDN ALNG LICSAPK MVL E~-CERTIFICATE (MS GIA
EA}
Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0003 Software subscription services as noted in 10| 312,851.32 78,212.83
contractor quote # 5474468
NSN 7540-01-152.8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-85)
Sponsored by G8A

FAR (ABCFR) 53110



